Bag filters
MultiSack G85 DELBAG® Air Filtration
Excerpt from DELBAG®  Air Filtration (PR-2014-0109-GB) • Subject to modifications • R19-08/2020
Bag filter MultiSack G85
consist of first-class micro glass-fibre fleece, the spac-
ers ensure complete utilization of the full bag depth;
sealing of spacer seams; additional pure-air side
gauze prevents migration of fibreglass particles; com-

Filtration
surface
[m2]
Volume
flow
[m3/h]
Initial
pressure
drop [Pa]
Energy class cer-
tified by the Euro-
vent 4/21
NEW filter class
as of
ISO 16890:2016
2001210 G85-6V/0600/12/05 592 592 600 12 8,8 3.400 60
A+ ISO ePM1 50 %
1042643 G85-5V/0600/10/05 490 592 600 10 7,4 2.800 60
2001211 G85-3V/0600/06/05 287 592 600 6 4,4 1.700 60
1042639 G85-2V/0600/06/05 287 287 600 6 2,2 850 60
1042648 G85-1V/0600/12/05 592 287 600 12 4,5 1.700 60
1011151 G85-6V/0600/10/05 592 592 600 10 7,5 3.400 65
A ISO ePM1 50 %
1011152 G85-5V/0600/08/05 490 592 600 8 6 2.800 65
1011153 G85-3V/0600/05/05 287 592 600 5 3,8 1.700 65
1042638 G85-2V/0600/05/05 287 287 600 5 1,9 850 65
1042647 G85-1V/0600/10/05 592 287 600 10 3,8 1.700 65
Bag filters
DELBAG® Air Filtration MultiSack G85
Excerpt from DELBAG®  Air Filtration (PR-2014-0109-GB) • Subject to modifications • R19-08/2020
1011125 G85-6V/0600/08/05 592 592 600 8 6 3.400 65
A ISO ePM1 50 %
1011149 G85-5V/0600/06/05 490 592 600 6 4,4 2.800 65
1011126 G85-3V/0600/04/05 287 592 600 4 3 1.700 65
1011127 G85-2V/0600/04/05 287 287 600 4 1,5 850 65
1042646 G85-1V/0600/08/05 592 287 600 8 3 1.700 65
FI6600679 G85-6V/0534/12/05 592 592 534 12 7,6 3.400 75
B ISO ePM1 50 %
1042589 G85-5V/0534/10/05 490 592 534 10 6,6 2.800 75
1042583 G85-3V/0534/06/05 287 592 534 6 3,9 1.700 75
1042595 G85-2V/0534/06/05 287 287 534 6 1,9 1.700 75
1042580 G85-1V/0534/12/05 592 287 534 12 3,9 850 75
1042597 G85-6V/0534/10/05 592 592 534 10 6,5 3.400 70
B ISO ePM1 50 %
1042588 G85-5V/0534/08/05 490 592 534 8 5,2 2.800 70
1042582 G85-3V/0534/05/05 287 592 534 5 3,2 1.700 70
2101328 G85-2V/0534/05/05 287 287 534 5 1,6 850 70
2101298 G85-1V/0534/10/05 592 287 534 10 3,2 1.700 70
2000081 G85-6V/0534/08/05 592 592 534 8 5,2 3.400 70
B ISO ePM1 50 %
2000078 G85-5V/0534/06/05 490 592 534 6 3,9 2.800 70
2000077 G85-3V/0534/04/05 287 592 534 4 2,6 1.700 70
2101325 G85-2V/0534/04/05 287 287 534 4 1,3 850 70
2101295 G85-1V/0534/08/05 592 287 534 8 2,6 1.700 70
2101432 G85-6V/0380/10/05 592 592 380 10 4,5 3.400 85
C ISO ePM1 50 %
2101409 G85-5V/0380/08/05 490 592 380 8 3,9 2.800 85
2000730 G85-3V/0380/05/05 287 592 380 5 2,4 1.700 85
2101322 G85-2V/0380/05/05 287 287 380 5 1,1 850 85
2101292 G85-1V/0380/10/05 592 287 380 10 2,4 1.700 85
2051141 G85-6V/0380/12/05 592 592 380 12 5,6 3.400 90
C ISO ePM1 50 %
2051142 G85-5V/0380/10/05 490 592 380 10 4,7 2.800 90
2051140 G85-3V/0380/06/05 287 592 380 6 2,8 1.700 90
2600948 G85-2V/0380/06/05 287 287 380 6 1,4 850 90
2145854 G85-1V/0380/12/05 592 287 380 12 2,8 1.700 90
2000082 G85-6V/0380/08/05 592 592 380 8 3,6 3.400 100
D ISO ePM1 50 %
2101407 G85-5V/0380/06/05 490 592 380 6 2,9 2.800 100
2000782 G85-3V/0380/04/05 287 592 380 4 1,9 1.700 100
2000731 G85-2V/0380/04/05 287 287 380 4 0,9 850 100
2101290 G85-1V/0380/08/05 592 287 380 8 1,9 1.700 100
Bag filter MultiSack G85
Filter medium: micro glass-fibre fleece
Item
number